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1 Gy m Oly mpica -  SC * 232.000 38.000 38.850 38.600 41.300 39.100 36.150

31 1 3 1 5T

117 Diego Laverde 12.800 13.400 12.850

222 * T roy Nuesca 12.650 14.15013.750 12.00013.150

221 * Nick Deng 12.550 12.750 12.400 13.100

220 * Kiran Chhetr i 13.150 13.75012.450 12.150

118 A lexander V asquez 12.950 12.000

2 Ce nt ra l Coa st * 229.750 37.150 37.700 38.950 42.250 37.400 36.300

26 2 2 5 4

230 * David Ram irez 12.850 13.450 15.10013.350 12.15013.250

170 * Pete r Davis -Ross 12.300 11.800 14.20012.850 12.00012.250

229 * T r is tan Ke tting-O livie r 12.000 12.450 12.95012.750 12.15011.900

3 SCA TS * 229.300 37.700 35.150 39.700 42.500 37.650 36.600

14 8 1 4 3

226 * W ade Ne lson 12.950 15.30013.400 12.450

122 Chr is tian S anchez 12.400

123 * Noah T ung 12.350 11.900

227 * M isha  Rom o 12.000 13.45013.200 12.60012.750

225 * X avie r  Ang 11.250 13.750 11.45012.450

119 Nicho las  Am loyan 13.100 12.550

4 Gy mca ts * 223.950 36.750 34.850 38.250 40.150 37.800 36.150

69 9 5 3 5T

133 Bobby Haberstock 12.750 11.250 13.30012.400 12.55012.300

131 * T yle r  Burgess 12.650 10.800 13.00013.050 12.15012.550

132 * Brendan F r ie le 11.350 12.800 13.85012.800 11.45012.950

5 USA  Gy m Fla irs -  A Z * 222.450 36.900 34.350 37.350 39.650 36.850 37.350

107 11 8 10 1

152 * Isaac Er ickson 12.600 13.55012.400 12.650

154 * Hudson Kerby 12.250

153 A lexander Fess l-T uck 12.050 11.350 12.650 12.350

156 * Kham aree  T hom as 11.750 13.25012.300 12.80012.200

151 Parke r Duffin 11.250 12.850 12.300

150 * Bra iden Beck 11.900
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6 Sta nford * 221.900 37.800 34.650 38.450 40.050 36.200 34.750

73 10 4 12 11T

235 * Dean-o Roberts 12.700 12.150 13.35014.150 11.450

233 Quentin Be llem in 12.600 12.150

234 Cam den Ogaw a 12.500 12.000 11.400

186 V inh Nguyen 11.300 11.600

187 Ba ird Radford 11.200 12.300

190 Chun Yin T se -Kra lik 13.600

189 T yle r  S hub 13.100

188 A rm aan Ra j 12.450

191 Eli W r ight 11.900

7 Ba y shore  Elite * 221.750 37.350 36.850 37.500 38.000 36.950 35.100

165 3 7 8 7

209 A lexe i T ryshev 12.550 12.050 12.950 11.90012.000

208 Jack S la te r 12.500 12.700

207 * Joseph Conley 12.300 12.500 12.60011.950 10.90012.500

237 * F inn Grenstam 12.300 12.45012.850 12.30012.450

8 BGA -  SC * 220.950 35.650 33.150 36.200 40.650 38.000 37.300

416 13T 14 2 2

215 Hayden Aycock 12.200 10.350 13.65012.100 12.25012.200

241 * T roy Holm an 11.750 11.500 13.70012.650 12.85013.150

242 * M ax M ore los 11.700 11.300 13.30011.450 12.20012.650

9 Clov is * 220.700 36.250 35.650 38.050 40.450 36.550 33.750

512 7 6 11 16

126 * Ca leb Gurm an 12.500 14.25012.400 11.35012.000

128 Connor Linford 11.900 11.550 12.900 11.10011.850

127 Ryan Heck 11.850 12.450 12.350 11.30012.700

124 Bryson Brandon 11.650 13.300

125 Gavin Dougherty 13.300

10 A spire -  A Z * 219.850 37.850 33.850 37.300 39.050 36.900 34.900

122 12 9 9 10

159 * Dylan Br iones 12.650 11.050 13.20012.850 11.85012.300

157 Nico las  A cevedo-M endoz 12.650 12.350

165 Conner W eem s 12.550 10.850 12.950

164 S am ue l W a lke r 11.950 12.100 12.450

160 Noah Cam pbe ll 12.900 11.80012.150

163 S pencer Robson 11.250
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11 A gilit y -  SC * 217.200 36.450 36.050 35.950 37.450 37.000 34.300

1911 6 16 7 15

211 Colin Kilian 12.350 12.250

239 Logan Hodges 12.300 13.000 12.300

240 Reed New e ll 11.800 12.350 12.000 11.90012.850

210 W yatt Hea ly 11.850 11.050

238 Jos iah Haskins 11.850 12.100 11.35011.850

212 Andrew  Lopez 12.20011.850

12 Se a wind-  SC * 216.950 36.650 33.150 36.300 38.650 37.200 35.000

1310 13T 12 6 8T

140 A iden Rogers 12.350

141 Dillon S cha ffe r 12.150 10.800 13.20012.150 11.90012.250

142 Ow en S ullivan 12.150 10.650 12.500 11.55012.750

139 M itche ll Payum o 11.700 12.95012.600 11.55012.200

136 Ian A rthur 11.550

13 Ele v a te -  NC * 216.000 35.950 36.150 37.100 39.950 34.150 32.700

814T 5 10 17 18

228 Ryan Jacobsen 12.250 12.750 13.40012.950 10.65011.550

146 M atthew  Ze igle r 12.100 11.850 11.850 11.750

145 Luke  Rodr iguez 11.600 13.400 11.350

144 Jacob M igue lino 11.550 12.300 10.30011.250

143 Dylan Jones 13.150

14 A cce l * 213.050 35.950 32.350 35.900 38.250 35.600 35.000

14T14T 17 17 14 8T

205 T hom as M artinez 12.200 10.400 13.20011.500 11.35011.900

206 Bodi S zabo 12.150 11.750 12.80013.300 12.05012.200

204 Ryan A lunan 11.600 10.200 12.25011.100 11.60011.500

15 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 212.050 36.800 32.500 36.250 39.250 32.550 34.700

118 16 13 20 13

231 Em ilio  Bracken S e rra 12.950 10.700 13.70012.150 11.80011.650

175 Ow en Yee 12.100 11.500 13.40012.250 11.9009.800

172 Justin Kim 11.750 10.300 12.150

174 Nikko W ang 11.850 11.00011.100

16 South Coa st -  SC * 210.750 33.350 36.500 36.050 39.850 33.950 31.050

919 4 15 18T 20

182 Luke  M artin 11.750 13.20012.450 10.25011.500

181 Che  M aro lia 11.450 11.350 12.70011.300 10.05010.500

180 Gilbe rto Garcia 10.150 12.650 13.95012.300 10.75011.950

179 F inley Chin 12.500
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17 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 210.600 36.050 32.900 33.650 38.250 35.000 34.750

14T13 15 20 15 11T

203 M organ S tum p 12.350 11.750 13.20011.200 11.80012.350

200 Ethan Exum 11.900 12.65011.100 11.40010.850

201 Le if Ha ls tead 11.800 10.300 12.40011.350 11.550

202 S am  Oryn 10.850 11.800

18 Ca l Sports -  Ra ce * 207.750 33.800 31.350 36.350 37.500 35.750 33.000

1817 18 11 13 17

167 T a i Hiroshim a 12.250 9.450 12.95012.150 11.450

166 Gavin De  Vos 10.850 11.400 11.750 10.20012.400

169 David Keane 10.700 10.500 11.500 11.450

168 Danie l Hughes 12.80012.700 11.35011.900

19 CGC-  SC * 202.000 31.800 28.850 35.300 37.750 33.950 34.350

1720 20 18 18T 14

196 Nathan Obodovski 11.100 9.050 12.75011.600 11.40011.750

197 Leonardo Robles 10.900 9.600 11.70013.200 11.25010.500

195 Parke r M ue lle r 9.800 10.200 13.30010.500 11.70011.700

20 Er ic  W ill * 201.600 33.650 30.850 34.600 35.450 34.700 32.350

2018 19 19 16 19

111 Gabr ie l Cho 11.700 9.750 12.000

114 S haw n S ingh 11.350 11.150 11.60011.700 10.85012.300

113 Er ic Lopez 10.600 11.85011.600 11.150

112 Gianni Ga lante 9.950 10.700

115 Ca ilean T ravis 11.300 10.80011.250

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s


